
INDIAN SCHOOL SALALAH 
(Circular Dated: 13/03/2019) 

Dear Parents, 

TERM END CIRCULAR 

1. Distribution of Report Card and Text Books

- KG :  LKG on Wednesday, March 20, 2019  and UKG on Sunday, March 24, 2019
- Class I & II on Sunday, March 24, 2019 from 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm
- Class III & IV on Saturday, March 23, 2019 from 9.00 am to 12.00 noon

- Class V on Tuesday, March 26, 2019 from 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm
- Class VI and VII on Wednesday, March 27, 2019 from 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm
- Class VIII on Thursday, March 28, 2019 from 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm

- Class IX on Thursday, March 28, 2019 from 7.00 pm to 9.00 pm

2. New Academic Session (2019-2020)

- Class LKG, I to X :  Wednesday, April 03, 2019 

- Class UKG :  Thursday, April 04, 2019 
- Class XII :  Sunday, March 10, 2019 
- Class XI :  Thursday, April 18, 2019 

3. School Fee Payment

- As per the instruction by the Board of Directors for Indian Schools in Oman,
there would be an increase in tuition fee by RO 2/- per month for Indians and

RO 3/- per month for other nationals, for the new academic year 2019-20.

- The Non-refundable infrastructure amount of OMR 50/- levied last year

(2018 -19) for new admission, will now be treated as Refundable infrastructure
deposit.

- An amount of OMR 10/- will be collected from every existing student towards
the development of infrastructure, which is non-refundable.

4. School Monitored Safe Transport System

 We would like to invite more students to use the School Monitored Safe Transport System. 
As a responsible institution, we are committed towards the safety of our children which is 
our prime concern and we appeal to you to join us in this effort in creating a safe 

environment for our children. We request you to kindly enroll your ward for the 
School Monitored Safe Transport System for the best interest of our children. 
The Consent Slip is available in Indian School Website. 

 For any enquiries, please contact Mr. Nobin M G, Administrative Officer, GSM : 99671891 

5. Summer Vacation

 Summer Vacation :  Tuesday, June 04 2019 to Saturday, July 27, 2019 

 Last working Day :  Monday, June 03, 2019 
 School re-opens on :  Sunday, July 28, 2019 


